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USSA RACE# CBC2016-1

OFFICIAL

01/22/2016

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
D () COURSE
REFEREE () START ELEV. 0 m
CHIEF OF RACE () FINISH ELEV. 0 m
VERTICAL DROP 0 m
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTERS () ()
GATES START TIME 09:30 GATES START TIME
WEATHER: SNOW: START: 0 C FINISH: 0 C
TIME POINTS
PL BIB COMPETITOR TEAM 1st 2nd Total RACE TEAM NCAA
1 5 PETERSON, Foreste DAR ASW1:03.14 1:01.82 2:04.96 0.00 50.0 100
2 1 HASKELL, Mardene CBC ASW1:03.56 1:02.89 2:06.45 10.61 47.0 80
3 4 WEDSJOE, Lisa UNH ASW1:03.74 1:03.51 2:07.25 16.31 44.0 60
4 9 BARTLETT, Caroline MID ASW 1:03.64 1:03.94 2:07.58 18.66 41.0 50
5 6 GIBSON, Libby DAR ASW1:03.66 1:04.16 2:07.82 20.37 39.0 45
6 2 LATHROP, Brittany UVM ASW1:04.54 1:03.66 2:08.20 23.08 37.0 40
7 14 DINAPOLI, Kelly Anne UNH ASW1:05.03 1:03.54 2:08.57 25.71 35.0 36
8 8 LORD, Madison* USSASW 1:05.10 1:03.55 2:08.65 26.28
9 12 LEAVITT, Sierra CBC ASW1:05.20 1:03.58 2:08.78 27.21 33.0 29
10 16 VIRKKULA, Sohvi UNH ASW1:05.02 1:04.04 2:09.06 29.20 31.0 26
11 18 DLOUHY, Alexa DAR ASW1:05.65 1:03.54 2:09.19 30.13 30.0 24
12 24 HUNSAKER, Hannah WIL ASW 1:06.04 1:03.29 2:09.33 31.12 29.0 22
13 19 CALCAGNI, Lexi MID ASW 1:06.45 1:02.92 2:09.37 31.41 28.0 20
14 15 CHENOWETH, Kelsey BAT ASW1:04.98 1:04.70 2:09.68 33.62 27.0 18
15 13 KLEIN, Morgan UNH ASW1:05.61 1:04.46 2:10.07 36.39 16
16 23 ENDERS, Destrey CBC ASW1:06.57 1:03.66 2:10.23 37.53 26.0 15
17 21 RYDER, Sierra BAT ASW1:06.80 1:03.55 2:10.35 38.39 25.0 14
18 25 MARZARIO, Montana SLU ASW1:06.96 1:03.95 2:10.91 42.38 24.0 13
19 20 EINARSDOTTIR, Freydis PSU ASW1:06.22 1:04.81 2:11.03 43.23 23.0 12
20 55 JOHNSON, Hannah BAT ASW1:07.14 1:04.43 2:11.57 47.08 22.0 11
21 44 DALEY, Ryann CBC ASW1:07.25 1:04.58 2:11.83 48.93 10
22 41 TORRES, Isabel WIL ASW 1:06.82 1:05.28 2:12.10 50.85 21.0 9
23 17 GILBERT, Elle MID ASW 1:07.35 1:05.89 2:13.24 58.97 20.0 8
24 29 STRONG, Anne DAR ASW1:07.04 1:06.28 2:13.32 59.54 7
25 37 HADDEN, Whitney BAT ASW1:08.38 1:05.03 2:13.41 60.18 6
26 48 LONZA, Amie SLU ASW1:08.00 1:05.79 2:13.79 62.89 19.0 5
27 49 COWIE, Eliza SLU ASW1:07.69 1:06.83 2:14.52 68.09 18.0 4
28 35 STEEVES, Kelly HAR ASW1:08.25 1:06.32 2:14.57 68.45 17.0 3
29 40 PECH, Brayton BC ASW 1:08.10 1:06.91 2:15.01 71.58 16.0 2
30 26 DORVAL HALL, Ella SMC ASW1:09.32 1:06.18 2:15.50 75.07 15.0 1
31 33 DENIS, Darquise UVM ASW1:08.46 1:07.24 2:15.70 76.49 14.0
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COMPETITOR
WOOD, Sophie
HENEGAN, Sydney
ANTONELLLI, Brielle

MUELLER-RISTINE, Julia

DONNAN, Gibson
MERRIMAN, Grace
LEMGART, Charlotte
WETMORE, Natalie
TAYLOR, Nicole
LEAVENS, Molly
ASHNAULT, Dannica
ROGERS, Alita
CORDINGLEY, Nicole
KANTOR, Shelby
TURKO, Kylee
JOYCE, Mary
WHATLEY, Eliza
CAROLAN, Molly
GILLIGAN, Maggie
KENNEY, Eklutna
SHAW, Linley
GIBSON, Kaitlyn
UDOLF, Samantha

Did Not Finish

72
62
47
68
11
71
32

3
54
43
34
63

ENGELBREKT, Amanda
RYAN, Kristie
STEFFEY, Amanda
ABBOTT, Diana
IDE, Maisie
COCHRANE, Czari
GRAND, Meggane
TESCHNER, Randa
SPENCER, Payton
CHANEY, Skylar
FOLEY, Anna*
BENGTSSON, Elly*

Did Not Finish 2nd Run

7
22
31
61
28
10

MOORE, Kelly
GREENE, Katy
HAYDEN, Courtney
HOTALING, Abigalil
FRIGON, Genevieve
GRAESDAL, Mille

TEAM 1st
CBC ASW1:08.07
SLU ASW1:09.10
BAT ASW1:08.65
SLU ASW1:08.94
WIL ASW 1:08.52
WIL ASW 1:08.27
PSU ASW1:08.78
BC ASW 1:09.65
CSC ASW1:10.57
HAR ASW1:10.79
BC ASW 1:10.89
SLU ASW1:10.68
SMC ASWI1:11.73
CSC ASW1:10.93
CSC ASW1:11.31
SMC ASWI1:12.38
PSU ASW1:11.64
SMC ASWI1:13.13
BC ASW 1:13.02
PSU ASW1:13.10
MID ASW 1:15.17
HAR ASW1:16.73
HAR ASW1:16.68

BAT ASW
BC ASW
BC ASW
CSC ASW
DAR ASW 0.00
PSU ASW 0.00
SMC ASW 0.00
UNH ASW 0.00
WIL ASW 0.00
WIL ASW 0.00
USSASW 0.00

ASW 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DAR ASW1:03.88
MID ASW 1:06.41
PSU ASW1:10.24
SMC ASW1:08.06
UNH ASW1:06.04
UVM ASWI1:05.05

TIME

1:07.65
1:07.22
1:07.69
1:08.24
1:08.85
1:09.48
1:09.03
1:08.89
1:08.69
1:09.70
1:09.61
1:09.97
1:09.61
1:10.76
1:10.68
1:09.98
1:10.94
1:11.73
1:11.98
1:13.25
1:14.09
1:15.72
1:15.84

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2nd Total
2:15.72
2:16.32
2:16.34
2:17.18
2:17.37
2:17.75
2:17.81
2:18.54
2:19.26
2:20.49
2:20.50
2:20.65
2:21.34
2:21.69
2:21.99
2:22.36
2:22.58
2:24.86
2:25.00
2:26.35
2:29.26
2:32.45
2:32.52

:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00

:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00
:0.00

POINTS
RACE TEAM NCAA
76.64
80.91
81.05
87.03
88.39
91.09
91.52 12.0
96.72 11.0
101.85 10.0
110.61 9.0
110.68 8.0
111.75
116.66 7.0
119.16 6.0
12129 5.0
123.93 4.0
12549 3.0
141.73
142.73
152.35
173.07
195.79 2.0
196.29

13.0

***. k%
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***. k%
***. k%
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